
Advanced Welding and Joining Workshop. 
 
Working Group 2: Construction Welding. 
 
Attendance list (pm 25th January 2006). 
 
 

Roger Howard BP Roger.howard@uk.bp.com
Richard Shilling  Arc Machines Inc Sales@arcmachines.com
Jonathan Regina  Exxon Mobil Jonathan.regina@exxonmobil.com
Joe Kiefer  Conoco Phillips Joe.h.kiefer@conocophillips.com
Ross Reineke PHMSA Ross.reineke@dot.gov
Kimbra Davis PHMSA Kimbra.davis@dot.gov
Nate Ames EWI Nate_Ames@EWI.org
Michael J. Khayata PHMSA Michael.khayata@dot.gov
Michael Riley BP (Alaska) Rileymg@bp.com
Glen Vierk PHMSA Glen.vierk@dot.gov
David L. Olson CSM Dolson@mines.edu
Bob Teale TPWS Btealetpws@aol.com
Steven Burnley Columbia Gas Sburnley@nisource.com
Yong-Yi Wang EMC2 Ywang@emc-sq.com
Gabriel Kohn  NIST GabrielKohn@hotmail.com
Peter Nicholson Lincoln Electric Peter_nicholson@lincolnelectric.com
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